WATER PRESSURE TANKS
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 553 0 W S
PRO-Source™ steel pressurized water system tanks
Use wherever pressurized tanks
are needed in water systems
applications.
◗ Heavy Gauge Metal
Construction – Sturdy

C-PS15H-S05 6.0 / 22.7 12 / 30.5 13.8 / 35.0 16 / 40.6 40 / 276 3/4" NPT 2.2 / 8.3 1.8 / 6.8 1.6 / 6.0 22 / 10
C-PS42H-S00 19 / 72 16 / 40.6 17.5 / 44.5 28 / 71.1 40 / 276 1" NPT 6.9 / 26.1 5.8 / 21.9 5.0 / 18.9 40 / 18
ordering information
*Subject to change without notice.           Maximum Liquid Temperature:120°F (49°C)             Maximum External (Ambient) Temperature:125°F (52°C)
Size tank for one gallon of draw-
down for each gallon per minute
at pump capacity.
EXAMPLE: For a 1 HP, 20 GPM unit
pumping 20 gallons per minute on
a 30-50 pressure switch setting,
the properly sized PRO-Source™ tank
is a C-PS220-T52, which has a
26 gallon drawdown.
tank sizing rule
System Pressure Switch Setting – PSI
Pump 20-40 30-50 40-60
GPM Run Times
1 Minute 2 Minute 1 Minute 2 Minute 1 Minute 2 Minute
5 C-PS30 C-PS75T C-PS42T C-PS82T C-PS42T C-PS82T
7-1/2 C-PS75T C-PS82T C-PS75T C-PS120 C-PS75T C-PS200
10 C-PS75T C-PS200 C-PS82T C-PS200 C-PS82T C-PS220
12-1/2 C-PS82T C-PS200 C-PS120 C-PS220 C-PS120 C-PS220
15 C-PS120 C-PS220 C-PS120 C-PS120 (2) C-PS200 C-PS200 (2)
20 C-PS200 C-PS200 (2) C-PS200 C-PS200 (2) C-PS220 C-PS220 (2)
30 C-PS220 C-PS220 (2) C-PS120 (2) C-PS220 (2) C-PS200 (2) C-PS220 (3)
30 – – C-PS320 C-PS320 C-PS320 C-PS320 (2)+ C-PS220
50 C-PS200 C-PS220 (3) C-PS220 (2) C-PS220 (4) C-PS220 (2) C-PS220 (5)+ C-PS220
50 – C-PS320 (2) – C-PS320 (3) C-PS320 (2) C-PS320 (4)+ C-PS200
tank selection chart
NOTE: Drawdown will be affected by operating temperature of the system, accuracy of the pressure